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Rank N°DE
VELA

1 ESP3000
2 ESP2595
3 ESP2247
4 ESP2770
5 ESP1180
6 ESP1191
7 ESP2794
8 ESP3099
9 ESP3055
10 ESP2578
11 ESP2692
12 ESP3042
13 ESP2154
14 ESP2237
15 ESP2360
16 ESP2615
17 ESP2014
18 ESP3078
19 ESP1811
20 ESP3185
21 ESP1800
22 ESP1954
23 ESP3186
24 ESP3158
25 ESP2461
26 ESP1125
27 ESP3149
28 ESP2212
29 ESP891
30 ESP264
31 ESP2892
32 ESP2136
33 ESP3269
34 ESP3191
35 ESP125
36 ESP1971
37 ESP2992

Sailwave results for XI REGATA MAR D'EMPURIES - CLASSE OPTIMIST

Xl REGATA MAR D'EMPURIES
CLASSE OPTIMIST

G1P5

PROVA 5 - 26/09/2021 at 15:18:00

DIVISIO CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 11

SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13

SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16

JOAN DOMINGO CEBAMANOS
JULIA PENA PEINADO

QUIM SERRA DE PEDRO
IKER MUGICA PINOL

PEPE GARCIA GANDRILLE
PEPE PENARANDA

TEO ANDOLZ GASPAR
PEDRO SOTOMAYOR MILLAN
TONI AUTONELL

JOAN FARGAS

ALBERT PUJOL GUITART
MIGUEL GARCIA PROSPER
JAN MAS

POL CARRION

MIGUEL BEUMALA

ANNA RENTERIA BARBER
JANA RAHOLA

GERARD DE SORIA -SANTACRUZ
FERNANDO REYES SALA
MARIA BLANCO DOMENECH
MARTINA RAHOLA | CODINA
ALVAR VILA

JOAN HADZI JANEV ROSA
ROC PEREZ CARDELUS
MARCEL MARFA MUNMANY

MARTI FLO DE LA CAMARA
ROGER RAMON
JUAN CARLOS PENA GUTIERREZ

ALBERT GIMENO
SCANTAMBURLO

INES SANZ BASCON

BRUNO GARCIA REINA
CARLOS PEYROTON

LUCIA SOTOMAYOR LLARGUES
PAU CASAS GALVE

HELENA MARTINEZ

CRISTINA GUILLEN SERRANO
INES SAMON
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:18:00

CLUB

CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS
CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
GEN ROSES
CN CAMBRILS
CN SALOU

CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
CN SALOU

CN CAMBRILS
CN ESTARTIT
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL BALIS
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN GARRAF
CN EL BALIS
CN EL BALIS
CN EL MASNOU
CN SALOU

CN EL BALIS
CN EL MASNOU

CN SANT FELIU DE
GUIXOLS

CN L'ESCALA
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS

CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN GARRAF
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN L'ESCALA
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL MASNOU

Vela

Federacid
Catalana
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© 00 N O o b~ 0N -

N N N N N N A A a A A a a a a «a
O O W N =, O ©W 0o N OO o~ wN =~ O

27
28
29
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69

ESP2375
ESP770

ESP2996
MEX1008
ESP2438
ESP2416
ESP2576
ESP3105
ESP6629
ESP1940
ESP2523
ESP1483
ESP2520

ESP3266
ESP2391
ESP1752
ESP2681
ESP2854
ESP2699
ESP2561
ESP375

ESP1640

ESP3267

ESP1400
ESP3089
ESP1826
ESP2487
ESP1880
ESP893

ESP2030
ESP1571
ESP2604
ESP2708
ESP2135

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16

SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13

SOTS 16

SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13

LUCIA MESTRE
ANTOINE OGANESOV
FELIX RAMOS RUSSO
ZHOU XIE MARTINEZ
DANIEL MORON MAYORAL
NEREA OBESO

NIL SUNYER

ALEX BEUMALA

LUCAS GARRIDO

SERGI GARRETA TRIAS
MARTINA ALONSO TARIN
ROGER SANROMA TRABAL
ENIA PALLI SIBILS

MAX STEIN VILLALONGA
GONZALO ALBERTO

JUAN LLEONART CANTALLOPS
GUILLEM DENGRA

GISEL FONTANA

DANIEL PEREZ FERRANDO
JORDI ACEVEDO

ALVARO SAMON

MIREIA GARRIGA CABRERA
ALEX CAMPS LOPEZ-
COMPANIONI

MARINA BOJ AREVALO
JOAN GIL QUERALT

TELMA JULIAN

PAULA VEGA

MAXENCE BASTIN MONTANE
GIULIA SANDRI JORDI
PABLO GARRIGA

SERGI MUNOZ GONZALEZ
JOAQUINA MEMI

ALEX MARTINEZ

MARTINA MATEO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com
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Sailwave results for XI REGATA MAR D'EMPURIES - CLASSE OPTIMIST

CN GARRAF
CN Sant Feliu de Guixols
CN CAMBRILS

CN EL BALIS

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
CN L'ESCALA

CN GARRAF

CN EL BALIS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN VILASSAR DE MAR
CN VILANOVA

CN VILASSAR DE MAR

CN SANT FELIU DE
GUIXOLS

CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS
CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CN ESTARTIT
CN EL MASNOU

CN SANT FELIU DE
GUIXOLS

CN VILASSAR DE MAR

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
CN CAMBRILS

CN GARRAF

CM TORREDEMBARRA
CM TORREDEMBARRA
CN EL BALIS

CN L'ESCALA

CN CAMBRILS

CN EL BALIS

CN VILANOVA

CN GARRAF

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
BFD
BFD
BFD

38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0

51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0

60.0

61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
74.0
74.0
74.0
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